RMC150

Professional equipment

|deally suited for hotels, restaurants, tables, etc

Made from pressure die cast aluminum alloy

AISI 304 stainless steel plated motor body

Speed reducer with oil immersed gears

[talian make asynchronous motor - Thermal protection

Easy-removable “ENTERPRISE” mincing unit available in
nickel plated cast iron

Stainless steel self-sharpening draw-plates included
Loading meat inlet dimensions: 4-3/4" x 2”
Stainless steel tray and hub

Stainless steel grating roll plated with nickel electro

Safety Stainless steel protection grid placed at the bottom
of the grating mouth

Safety micro switch placed on the mouth inlet

CHEESE GRATER
& MEAT GRINDER

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage

Motor power

Meat Grinder RPM

Grater RPM

Meat Grinder Production per Hour
Grater Production per Hour
Meat Grinder Mouth
Grater Mouth

Standard Plate

Net Weight

Product Dimensions
Shipping Weight

Shipping Dimensions

110V / 60Hz

1.5HP

140 RPM

900 RPM

662 Ibs

154 Ibs

3-1/4”

5-1/2" x 3-1/8”

1/4”

60 Ibs

24" (A) x 8-5/8" (B) x 18" (C)
66 Ibs

28-1/4" x 11-1/2" x 17-1/4”
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