

CHEESE GRATER & MEAT GRINDER





- Professional equipment
- Ideally suited for hotels, restaurants, tables, etc
- Made from pressure die cast aluminum alloy
- AISI 304 stainless steel plated motor body
- Speed reducer with oil immersed gears
- Italian make asynchronous motor Thermal protection
- Easy-removable "ENTERPRISE" mincing unit available in nickel plated cast iron
- Stainless steel self-sharpening draw-plates included
- Loading meat inlet dimensions: 4-3/4" x 2"
- Stainless steel tray and hub
- Stainless steel grating roll plated with nickel electro
- Safety Stainless steel protection grid placed at the bottom of the grating mouth
- Safety micro switch placed on the mouth inlet



SPECIFICATIONS	
Voltage	110V / 60Hz
Motor power	1.5 HP
Meat Grinder RPM	140 RPM
Grater RPM	900 RPM
Meat Grinder Production per Hour	662 lbs
Grater Production per Hour	154 lbs
Meat Grinder Mouth	3-1/4"
Grater Mouth	5-1/2" x 3-1/8"
Standard Plate	1/4"
Net Weight	60 lbs
Product Dimensions	24" (A) x 8-5/8" (B) x 18" (C)
Shipping Weight	66 lbs
Shipping Dimensions	28-1/4" x 11-1/2" x 17-1/4"

